
First Name Last Name Department Name Work Phone Work Email

Jeremy Beliveau Arts & Culture (206) 459-6554 jeremy.beliveau@seattle.gov

Melissa Allman Auditor's Office (206) 386-4168 Melissa.Allman@seattle.gov

Andrew Scoggin Auditor's Office andrew.scoggin@seattle.gov

Geoffrey Detweiler Budget Office geoffrey.detweiler@seattle.gov

Catriana Hernandez CARE (206) 928-3067 catriana.hernandez@seattle.gov

Fanny Yang Ed. & Early Learning (206) 482-5848 fanny.yang@seattle.gov

Arabella Corcoro FAS (206) 233-7834 arabella.corcoro@seattle.gov

Robert Foxcurran FAS (206) 530-2385 rob.foxcurran@seattle.gov

Brett Hilyer Fire (206) 615-1305 Brett.Hilyer@seattle.gov

Mike Abrahamson Housing (206) 518-0897 mike.abrahamson@seattle.gov

Tess Bittner HSD (206) 507-6809 tess.bittner@seattle.gov

Sarah Demas HSD (206) 200-6801 sarah.demas@seattle.gov

Joann Fruge HSD (206) 258-1348 joann.fruge@seattle.gov

Isaac Hutcheson-Tipton HSD isaac.hutchesontipton@seattle.gov

Gregory Jensen HSD (206) 586-1918 Greg.Jensen@seattle.gov

Daniel McCoy HSD Daniel.McCoy@seattle.gov

Elijah Warren HSD Elijah.Warren@seattle.gov

Victoria West HSD (206) 640-3135 Victoria.West@seattle.gov

Patrick Powell IT (206) 247-2550 patrick.powell@seattle.gov

Micah Ellison Legislative - City Council micah.ellison@seattle.gov

Jules Irick Legislative - City Council (206) 491-4533 Jules.Irick@seattle.gov

Matthew Jaeger Legislative - City Council (206) 586-7023 matthew.jaeger@seattle.gov

Jasmine Marwaha Legislative - City Council (206) 635-8941 Jasmine.Marwaha4@seattle.gov

Emilia Sanchez Legislative - City Council (206) 851-1884 Emilia.Sanchez@seattle.gov

Rodrigo Alvares Light Rod.Alvares@seattle.gov

Rachael Brooks Light (206) 471-0506 rachael.brooks@seattle.gov

Saada Brown Light (206) 459-2078 Saada.Brown@seattle.gov

Terence Ching Light Terence.Ching2@Seattle.gov

Shawn Flue Light (206) 615-0264 Shawn.Flue@seattle.gov

Lisa Frasene Light (206) 549-4860 lisa.frasene@seattle.gov

Aimee Kimball Light (206) 549-2323 aimee.kimball@seattle.gov

Christine Knowlton Light (206) 730-1915 christine.knowlton@seattle.gov

John Lecompte Light (206) 615-0452 john.lecompte@seattle.gov

Laura Osburn Light (206) 948-0389 Laura.Osburn@seattle.gov

Kanwalpreet Sidhu Light (206) 445-2915 kanwalpreet.sidhu@seattle.gov

Jennifer Goodwin Municipal Court (206) 386-1158 jennifer.goodwin@seattle.gov

Teodor Radauceanu Municipal Court (206) 561-7540 dorel.radauceanu@seattle.gov

Yun Pitre Neighborhoods (206) 730-0364 yun.pitre@seattle.gov

Chi-Yeu Lisa Uemoto Neighborhoods (206) 858-1673 lisa.uemoto@seattle.gov

Ryan Driscoll OCR Ryan.Driscoll@seattle.gov

Ana Gonzalez OCR Ana.Gonzalez@seattle.gov

Mamadou Jawo OCR (206) 512-7317 mamadou.jawo@seattle.gov

Jaclyn Tsiang OCR (206) 556-9022 Jaclyn.Tsiang@seattle.gov

Kate Hutton OEM (206) 305-3096 kate.hutton@seattle.gov

Tanary Gomez Office Of Economic Dev (206) 670-3877 tanary.gomez@seattle.gov

John Persak Office Of Economic Dev john.persak@seattle.gov



Olivia Teo Office Of Economic Dev (206) 496-4495 olivia.teo2@seattle.gov

Mark Rose, II OLS (206) 684-4533 mark.rose@seattle.gov

Meredith Ruff OLS (206) 639-3757 meredith.ruff@seattle.gov

Diana Salazar OLS Diana.Salazar@seattle.gov

Baraka Brown Parks baraka.brown@seattle.gov

Kelly Goold Parks (206) 484-6077 kelly.goold@seattle.gov

George Moffitt Parks george.moffitt@seattle.gov

Thomas Noud Parks (206) 384-1995 Thomas.Noud@seattle.gov

Chata Reece Parks (206) 256-5130 conchata.reece@seattle.gov

Becca Reilly Parks (206) 247-9611 Becca.Reilly@seattle.gov

Johnny Townsend Parks Johnny.Townsend@seattle.gov

Lauren Widmann Parks Lauren.Widmann@seattle.gov

Maxwell Branham SDCI Maxwell.Branham@seattle.gov

James Fackler SDCI (206) 615-0934 James.Fackler@seattle.gov

Jose Franco Lopez SDCI jose.franco@seattle.gov

Colum Lang SDCI (206) 930-7564 Colum.Lang@seattle.gov

Brian Malicki SDCI (206) 684-9229 Brian.Malicki@seattle.gov

Eric Sateren SDCI (206) 615-1181 Eric.sateren@seattle.gov

Rachel Sateren SDCI (206) 684-4527 Rachel.Sateren@seattle.gov

Rob Svetz SDCI (206) 727-3694 rob.svetz@seattle.gov

Joey Bullock SDOT (206) 947-4696 joey.bullock@seattle.gov

Jessica Crosetto SDOT (206) 445-8774 Jessica.Crosetto@Seattle.Gov

Wayne Gallup SDOT (206) 684-8370 wayne.gallup@seattle.gov

Christina Legazpi-Johnston SDOT (206) 684-5279 christina.legazpi@seattle.gov

Stuart Vitagliano SDOT (206) 255-3066 Stuart.Vitagliano@seattle.gov

Danny Young SDOT (206) 255-2285 danny.young@seattle.gov

Sharina Traylor Seattle Center (206) 475-2484 sharina.traylor@seattle.gov

Joseph Elenbaas SPD (206) 247-2831 Joseph.Elenbaas@seattle.gov

Jonny Fong SPD (206) 437-0941 Jonathan.Fong@seattle.gov

Fabienne Harriman SPD (206) 684-8670 Fabienne.Harriman@seattle.gov

Alexander Levasseur SPD Alexander.Levasseur@seattle.gov

Wayne McCann SPD (206) 684-8761 wayne.mccann@seattle.gov

Jennifer McKinney SPD (206) 550-3156 jennifer.mckinney@seattle.gov

Julie Pohl SPD julie.pohl@seattle.gov

Jennifer Satterwhite SPD (206) 256-6820 Jennifer.Satterwhite@seattle.gov

Peter Shinn SPD Peter.Shinn@seattle.gov

Brittney Warf SPD Brittney.Warf@seattle.gov

Shomari Anderson SPU (206) 379-8965 Shomari.Anderson@seattle.gov

Megan Bardsley SPU (206) 960-2238 Megan.Bardsley@seattle.gov

Adam Bernstein SPU (206) 572-8719 Adam.Bernstein@seattle.gov

Bob Gambill Jr SPU (206) 684-5969 bob.gambill@seattle.gov

Todd Glinsman SPU (206) 423-6280 todd.glinsman@seattle.gov

Ulysses Hillard SPU (206) 669-5439 ulysses.hillard@seattle.gov

Thomas Hughes SPU (206) 684-7671 thomas.hughes@seattle.gov

Sebastian Hunter SPU sebastian.hunter@seattle.gov

Tia Jones SPU (206) 733-9645 tia.jones@seattle.gov

Jonathan Kalonji SPU (206) 256-6704 jonathan.kalonji@seattle.gov



Toni Miller SPU (206) 379-7610 Toni.Miller@seattle.gov

Valerie Monsey SPU (206) 379-3789 valerie.monsey@seattle.gov

Charles Oppelt SPU (206) 396-8189 charles.oppelt@seattle.gov

Amy Reichenbach SPU (206) 473-9389 Amy.Reichenbach@seattle.gov

Craig Russell SPU (206) 386-1818 craig.russell@seattle.gov

Paul Ryan SPU (206) 615-1156 paul.ryan@seattle.gov

Douglas Thresher SPU (206) 310-7556 douglas.thresher@seattle.gov

Carol Wellman SPU (206) 684-5997 carol.wellman@seattle.gov

Preston Wilson SPU (206) 233-8745 Preston.Wilson@seattle.gov


